List of Eligible Supervisors
School of Applied Sciences
Centurion University of Technology and Management (CUTM)

The following faculty members of School of Applied Sciences, Centurion University of
Technology and Management hereby recognized as Ph.D. supervisors to guide the full time and

part time doctoral candidates.

Sl No. Faculty Name Specialization

School of Applied Sciences

1. Dr. Susanta Kumar Biswal
Professor , Dept. of Chemistry

School of Applied Sciences Material Science, Polymer
CUTM, Bhubaneswar Chemistry, Organic chemistry,
Mobile: 09438607080 / 07008480261 Environmental Science

E-mail: dr.skbiswal@cutm.ac.in

2. | Dr Dojalisa Sahu
Associate Professor

Department of Chemistry, . . .
CUTM, Bhubaneswar Chemistry and Material Chemistry

Mobile: 07852907976
E-mail: dojalisa.sahu@cutm.ac.in

3. | Dr. Ashish Kumar Sahoo
Professor, Department of Chemistry,

CUTM, Bhubaneswar Materials Chemistry Assistant
Mobile: 9937771675

E-mail: ashish.sahoo@cutm.ac.in

4, Dr. Arun Kumar Pradhan

Assistant Professor,

Department of Chemistry,

CUTM, Bhubaneswar

Mobile: 8984424349

E-mail: arunkumar.pradhan@cutm.ac.in

Polymer chemistry

5. Dr. Srikanta Sahu

Assistant Professor, Dept. of Chemistry,
School of Applied Sciences ) )
CUTM, Bhubaneswar, Odisha Organic Chemistry
Mob: 9620250559

Mail ID: srikanta.sahu@cutm.ac.in
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Dr. Pratap Kumar Chhotaray

Assistant Professor, Dept. of Chemistry,
School of Applied Sciences

CUTM, Bhubaneswar, Odisha

Mob: 8249274155

Mail ID: pratap.chhotaray@cutm.ac.in

Physical Chemistry

Dr. Shraban Kumar Sahoo

Assistant Professor Dept. of Chemistry,
School of Applied Sciences

CUTM, Bhubaneswar, Odisha

Mob: 9937714315

Mail ID: shraban.sahoo@cutm.ac.in

Nanocomposites, Graphene

Dr. Padmaja Patnaik

Associate Prof., Department of Physics
CUTM, Bhubaneswar

Mobile: 7682803962

E-mail: padmaja.patnaik@cutm.ac.in

Condensed Matter Physics
compound semiconductors,
‘Spintronic’, ‘Dilute Magnetic
Semiconductor

Dr. Saubhagyalaxmi Behera

Associate Professor, Department of. Physics,
CUTM, Bhubaneswar

Mobile: 9438108634

E-mail: saubhagyalaxmi.behera@cutm.ac.in

Experimental Condensed Matter
Physics

10.

Dr. Subhraraj Panda

Assistant Professor, Department of Physics,
CUTM, Bhubaneswar

Mobile: 9438817477
E-mail-subhrarajpanda@cutm.ac.in

Fluid and Ultrasonics

11.

Dr. Santosh Kumar Satpathy

Assistant Professor, Department of Physics,
CUTM, Bhubaneswar

Mobile: 9438039928

E-mail: santosh.satpathy@cutm.ac.in

Condensed Matter Physics.
Ferroelectrics, Advanced Ceramic
Materials, Multiferroics, Polymers,
ceramic composites and other
ceramic materials

12.

Dr. Tapan Dash

Assistant Professor, Dept. Physics,
CUTM, Bhubaneswar

Mobile: 07978563850

E-mail: tapan.dash@cutm.ac.in

Material Science
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13. | Dr. Satyanarayan Dhal

Assistant Professor Dept. of Physics,
School of Applied Sciences

CUTM, Paralakhemundi, Odisha )
Mob: 9178871386 Super hydrophobic
Mail ID: satyanarayan.dhal@cutm.ac.in

14. | Dr. Subhasmita Mishra

Assistant Professor, Dept. of Physics,
School of Applied Sciences

CUTM, Paralakhemundi, Odisha
Mob: 7095044600 High energy Physics
Mail ID: subhasmita.mishra@cutm.ac.in

15. | Dr. Siba Prasad Parida

Associate Professor, Department of Zoology, o

Mobile: 9861239089 Bio-chemistry
E-mail: sibaprasad.parida@cutm.ac.in

16. | Dr. Sitaram Swain

Assistant Professor, Department of Zoology
CUTM, Bhubaneswar

Mobile: 9438261515

E-mail: sitaram.swainm@-cutm.ac.in

Bio-chemistry

17. | Dr. Yashaswi Nayak
Associate Professor
Department of Zoology Poultry management and
CUTM, Bhubaneswar Vermicomposting
E-mail: yashaswi.nayak@cutm.ac.in
Mobile: 9861522222

18. | Dr. Kunja Bihari Satapathy

Emeritus Professor, Microbiology, Physiology &
Department of Botany, Biochemistry, Bipfertilize_r
CUTM, Bhubaneswar Technology for rice Farming,
Mobile: 9861126749 Ecophysiology & Biotechnology,
E-mail: kbs_bot@rediffmail.com Environmental Management

19. | Dr. Sagarika Parida ) )
Associate Professor Microbiology and Plant Pathology;
Head, Department of Botany, Post-D_octora_I Fellow (Research
CUTM, Bhubaneswar Associate) with Pharmacognosy,
Mobile: 7008298535 cytotaxonomy and powder
E-mail: sagarika.parida@cutm.ac.in microscopy
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20.

Dr. Gyanranjan Mahalik

Assistant Professor,

Department of Botany,

CUTM, Bhubaneswar

Mobile: 9853158967

E-mail: gyanranjan.mahalik@cutm.ac.in

Ethnobotany, Plant taxonomy and
Microbiology

21.

Dr. Rukmini Mishra

Assistant Professor,

Department of Botany,

CUTM, Bhubaneswar

Mobile: 7077320293

E-mail: rukmini.mishra@cutm.ac.in

Biotechnology and Genomics

22.

Dr. Atia Arzoo

Assistant Professor,

Department of Environmental Science,
CUTM, Bhubaneswar

Mob. No.-7064753458

E-mail: atia.arzoo@cutm.ac.in

Soil and water pollution and its
management.

23

Dr Mohammed Siddigque

Associate Professor & Associate Dean
Department of Mathematics, CUTM,
Bhubaneswar

Mobile: 9090238860

E-mail: siddique@cutm.ac.in

Optimization, Machine Learning

24,

Dr. Goutam Kumar Mahato
Assistant Professor, Department of
Mathematics, CUTM, Bhubaneswar
Mobile: 8599840112

E-mail: goutam.mahato@cutm.ac.in

Fluid Dynamics

25.

Dr. Tumbanath Samantara

Associate Professor, Department of
Mathematics, CUTM, Bhubaneswar
Mobile: 9437190531

E-mail: tumbanath.samantara@cutm.ac.in

Fluid Dynamics

26.

Dr. Swarnalata Jena

Associate Professor,

Department of Mathematics,
CUTM, Bhubaneswar

Mobile: 9861306412

E-mail: swarnalata.jena@cutm.ac.in

Fluid Dynamics
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27. | Dr. Ashok Mishra
Professor, Dept. of Mathematics ) )
School of Applied Sciences Dusty FIU|ds,_ Nano Fluids, Magneto-
CUTM,PKD Campus Hy(_irodynaml_cs, and Computational
Mobile: 9437123384 9937563329 Fluid Dynamics
E-mail: ashok.misra@cutm.ac.in

28. | Dr. Banitamani Mallik
Associate Professor, , Dept. of Mathematics
School of Applied Sciences, Matrix Transformation in sequence
CUTM, Paralakhemundi spaces ,Functional Analysis
Mobile: 9437713627 9777355692
Email: banita.mallik@cutm.ac.in

29. | Dr. Pratibha Tripathi Solid State Physics, Quadruple
Associate Professor, Interaction due to interstitials and
Dept. of Physics vacancies ,Electron-phonon
School of Applied Sciences, interaction and Knight shift , Optical
CUTM, Paralakhemundi bi-stability and non-linear optical
Mobile: 9437259926 9040280859 phenomena , Light induced
Email: prativa.tripathy@cutm.ac.in magnetism in semiconductors

30. | Dr. Debasis Swain
Assistant Professor,
ggﬁébﬂ)?gys;ﬁise d Sciences, CUTM, Material Science,_Non-Iinear optics

) and Ultrafast Optics

Paralakhemundi
Mobile: 8093588169
Email: debasis.swain@cutm.ac.in

31. | Dr. Chandana Adhikari
Professor, Dept. of Chemistry
Principal, School of Basic Science Physical Chemistry and
CUTM, Rayagada Campus Computational Chemistry
Mobile: 9438793640 7328810145
E-mail: chandana.adhikari@cutm.ac.in

32. | Dr. Prasanta Kumar Rath

Assistant Professor

Department of Physics

SoAS, CUTM Paralakhemundai
Mob: 7349460444

(INFNNapoli,Italy) (Nuclear
Physics)
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33. | Dr. Jayakishan Meher
Professor Digital signal processing, Image
Head of Dept. of IT & Electronics, grtal signa’ pr f g g
School of Applied Sciences, processing, Bioin ormatics, VLS_I

. . Architecture, Information Security,

CUTM,Odisha, Balangir Campus Computational Intelligence, Soft
Mobile: 09437151429 Computin ’
E-mail: jkmeher@cutm.ac.in puting
jk_meher@yahoo.co.in

34. | Dr. Ashish Kumar Sarangi
Associate Professor of Chemistry,
School of Applied Sciences, Inorganic Chemistry, Computational
CUTM, Balangir. Chemistry and Drug Design
Mobile: 9437220122 / 7008932292
E-mail: ashishkumar.sarangi@cutm.ac.in

35. | Dr. Shantanu Bhattacharyya Cyabacterial and Microalgal
Assistant Professor (Botany) Research, Plant Physiology and
School of Applied Sciences, biochemistry, Photobiology, Ecology
CUTM, Balangir & Environment, Bioinformatics.
E. Mail : shantanu.bhattacharya@cutm.ac.in | Bjoenergy, Plant taxonomy and
Mobile : +919064241796 Phytochemistry

36. | Dr. Nilaya Kumar Mohanty
Assistant Professor of Physics,
School of Applied Sciences, Field of condensed matter physics
CUTM, Balangir. and material science.
Cell Phone No: 9853161452
E-mail: nilaya.mohanty@cutm.ac.in

37. | Dr. Srikanta Moharana
Professor of Chemistry,
School of Applied Sciences, Materials Science, Polymer
CUTM, Balangir. Chemistry, Physical Chemistry
Cell Phone No: 07894752357
E-mail: srikanta.moharana@-cutm.ac.in

38. | Dr. Aditya Kumar Purohit

Assistant Professor

Dept. of Chemistry,

School of Applied Sciences,
CUTM, Balangir.

Mob: 7008686613

E-mail: aditya.purohit@cutm.ac.in

Inorganic Chemistry, Supra
molecular Chemistry
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38.

Dr. Jyoti Prakash Rath

Assistant Professor in Botany,
CUTM, Balangir.

Cell Phone No: 8939220470

E-mail: jyotiprakash.rath@cutm.ac.in

Bioinformatics, Computer Aided
Drug design.

39.

Dr. Raghu Gogada
Associate Professor & HOD
Department of Biochemistry

M.S. Swaminathan School of Agriculture,

Centurion University of Technology and
Management, Parlakhemundi,

E Mail : raghu.gogada@cutm.ac.in
Mob: 91-8978873672

Biochemistry

40.

Dr. S P Nanda

Associate Professor

Dept. of Chemistry

School of Applied Sciences
Mobile: 8917297632
E-mail: spnanda@cutm.ac.in

Hetro-cyclic Synthesis organic
compound
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